April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCPH02 Online pH/ORP controller
Features
■ Circuit modular design
■ Isolated transformer output and less
affected by interference
■ pH /ORP measurement, temperature
measurement

April 2023 8 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCPH02 - RT1 - O1 - D1 - A2 - V1
Example: PCPH02 RT1 O1 D1 A2 V1
Product model:PCPH02. RT1: Range(0~14),pH(-1000~1000)mV. O1:Transmit output 4-20mA .
D1:RS485. A2: Relay output 2 relay output. V1: Power supply 24VDC.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Product model
PCPH02
Range
RT1:(0~14)pH，
(-1000~1000)mV
RT2:(0~14)pH，
(-2000~2000)mV
Communication
D1: RS485
Relay output
A2:2 relay output
Power supply
V1: 24VDC
V2: 220VAC
Transmit output
O1 :4-20mA